
Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2018/19

1.Regionalklasse Mädchen Rückrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

13.01.2019
 

10:00 v
 
13:00 v
 
14:00 v
 

 
 
 

TuS Finkenwerder
Halle: Aueschule, Ostfrie...
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck II
Halle: Kneesestr.
TuS Germania Schnelsen II
Halle: Anna-Susanna-Stieg

TV Fischbek II
 
Harburger Turnerbund
 
GW Harburg
 

0:10
 

10:0
 

9:1
 

Di. 15.01.2019 17:30 v (1) TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. II 9:1
So.
 

20.01.2019
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:15 v
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd.
Halle: Martin-Meyer-Weg 6...
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. II
Halle: Martin-Meyer-Weg 6...
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck II
Halle: Schnuckendrift
TuS Finkenwerder
Halle: Martin-Meyer-Weg 6...
GW Harburg
Halle: Martin-Meyer-Weg 6...
TuS Germania Schnelsen II
Halle: Schnuckendrift

GW Harburg
 
TuS Finkenwerder
 
TV Fischbek II
 
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd.
 
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. II
 
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck II
 

10:0
 

7:3
 

8:2
 

4:6
 

1:9
 

0:10
 

So.
 

03.02.2019
 

11:00 v
 
13:30 v
 

 
 

TV Fischbek II
Halle: Schnuckendrift
Harburger Turnerbund
Halle: Schnuckendrift

Harburger Turnerbund
 
TuS Germania Schnelsen II
 

5:5
 

3:7
 

Sa.
 

09.02.2019
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 

TuS Finkenwerder
Halle: Ernst-Bergeest-Weg
GW Harburg
Halle: Ernst-Bergeest-Weg
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck II
Halle: Ernst-Bergeest-Weg
Harburger Turnerbund
Halle: Ernst-Bergeest-Weg

SG WTB 61/Eilbeck II
 
Harburger Turnerbund
 
GW Harburg
 
TuS Finkenwerder
 

2:8
 

3:7
 

10:0
 

2:8
 

Sa. 16.03.2019 10:00 v (1)
12:00 v
 

 TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd.
Harburger Turnerbund
Halle: Kneesestr.

Harburger Turnerbund
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. II
 

10:0
6:4
 

So.
 

31.03.2019
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 

TV Fischbek II
Halle: Bargenkoppelredder...
TuS Germania Schnelsen II
Halle: Bargenkoppelredder...
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd.
Halle: Bargenkoppelredder...
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. II
Halle: Bargenkoppelredder...

TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd.
 
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. II
 
TuS Germania Schnelsen II
 
TV Fischbek II
 

3:7
 

3:7
 

8:2
 

2:8
 

So.
 

05.05.2019
 

10:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
12:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd. II
Halle: Kneesestr.
TuS Germania Schnelsen II
Halle: Anna-Susanna-Stieg
GW Harburg
Halle: Anna-Susanna-Stieg
SG WTB 61/Eilbeck II
Halle: Kneesestr.
TV Fischbek II
Halle: Anna-Susanna-Stieg
TuS Finkenwerder
Halle: Anna-Susanna-Stieg

SG WTB 61/Eilbeck II
 
TuS Finkenwerder
 
TV Fischbek II
 
TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großhansd.
 
TuS Germania Schnelsen II
 
GW Harburg
 

3:7
 

5:5
 

3:7
 

5:5
 

5:5
 

9:1
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